VDL Kotnierz zaslepiajacy PVC-
U75 mm DN65 szary PN10 typ
B (7018266)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat
Kotnierz

Typ

Rozmiar
Opakowanie
DN

@ Zewnetrzna
Grubos¢

Otwor na srube

llo$¢ otworow

WYMIARY

PCD

o)

szary

PVC-U

PN10

B

75 mm

14 szt.

65

185 mm

19 mm

19 mm

139,5 mm

19 mm
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